Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2025

Visit prairiepublic.org for the most
up-to-date schedules, including
Prairie Public’s multicast schedules.
Programming may change with
little or no notice. Programs
are listed in Central Time.

We value your membership in Prairie
Public and strive to provide you with
excellent service. Switchboard hours at
Prairie Public are Monday—Friday,

8 am to 5 pm CT. After hours, you may
leave a message and your call will be
returned. Call us at 701-241-6900
or 800-359-6900, or use a TTY in
North Dakota at 800-366-6888.
E-mail your questions and comments to
info@prairiepublic.org and find Prairie
Public on the web at prairiepublic.org.

Prairie Public Broadcasting is a
member of the Public Broadcasting
Service, a private, nonprofit
corporation. PBS provides quality
television programming and
related services to Prairie Public
Broadcasting. Prairie Public is also a
member of NPR, a network owned by
its member stations.
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Many Prairie Public original
television productions are funded
in part by the following: Minnesota

Arts & Cultural Heritage Fund with
money from the voters on November
4, 2008, North Dakota Council on the
Arts, North Dakota Humanities Council,
and by the members of Prairie Public.
Thank you!
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Saturday 2/1

PBS News Hour

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse
Aaron Barth,
Northern Plains
Heritage Foundation
Postcards

Prairie Musicians
Conor Lee

Let's Go Minnesota!

NHK Newsline

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Market To Market
Welcome To My Farm

Almanac

ICT Newscast

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

Firing Line

With Margaret Hoover

To Dine For
With Kate Sullivan

America’s
Test Kitchen

Cook’s Country

Sunday 2/2

Song Of
The Mountains

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

North Dakota
Legislative Review

Thomas Jefferson

Antiques Roadshow
Recut
History Detectives

History Detectives

Hope Is Here

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

North Dakota
Legislative Review
Prairie Pulse
Aaron Barth,
Northern Plains
Heritage Foundation

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Hero Elementary
Super Why!
WordGirl

Christopher Kimball’s Cat In The Hat Knows

Milk Street Television

Sara’s
Weeknight Meals
Lidia’s Kitchen

Pati’s Mexican Table

Market To Market
Welcome To My Farm
Almanac
Best Of Sewing
With Nancy
Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting
Best Of
The Joy Of Painting
Painting
With Paulson

Volunteer
Woodworker

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS News Weekend

North Dakota
Legislative Review

Prairie Pulse
Aaron Barth,
Northern Plains
Heritage Foundation
Waiting For God
Good Neighbors

Are You
Being Served?

Moone Boy

Austin City Limits
Chris Stapleton

Southern Songwriters
With Patrick Davis

Recorded Live
At Analog

A Lot About That!
Curious Crew

The Open Mind

Story In The
Public Square

History
With David
Rubenstein

Civil Discourse

American Experience
Nazi Town, USA

American Experience
The American
Diplomat

Rick Steves’ Europe
Travels
With Darley

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love

Prairie Mosaic
Indigenous Artist
Grants, Andy Hall,

Sarah Morris

PBS News Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

Miss Scarlet
On Masterpiece

All Creatures
Great And Small
On Masterpiece

Funny Woman

RFDS
Royal Flying
Doctor Service

Velvet



2 Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2025

Monday 2/3 Tuesday 2/4 Wednesday 2/5 Thursday 2/6 Friday 2/7 Saturday 2/8 Sunday 2/9
midnight
12:30 Continuing PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour Thesl\%ﬁn(t);ins

. The Conversation

. i ; Washington Week
1:00 Waiting For God This Old House i ;

; Miss Scarlet Antiques Roadshow  Finding Your Roots Nature i WD ST

) _ On Masterpiece J g Wild Heart ) North Dakota
1:30 Good Neighbors Ask This Old House Legislative Review

. Are You israti -

2:00 g All Creatures Hope In The Struggle  Great Migrations Prairie Pulse
Being Served? Great And Small  The Josie Johnsgogn A Pe(g)ple Di”g\é?rds
2:30 Moone Boy On Masterpiece Story On The Move Postcards Thomas Jefferson
3:00 Przla)i.rlile Méjsicilans
’ Austin City Limits . illon Spurlin
Chris Stgpleton Funny Woman Independent Lens Frontline Secrets Of The Dead ; T ———
3:30 he Strike Let's Go Minnesota! R
4:00 T N— NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
U WIT . A

: With Patrick Davis GZERO World o To The Contrary History Detectives
4:30 With Tan Bremmer ICT Newscast DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight With Bonnie Erbe
5:00 Market To Market . .

History Detectives
5:30 Welcome To My Farm
Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural
6:00 Programming Programming Programming Programming Programming Hope Is Here

. Almanac Consuelo Mack
6:30 Wealthtrack
700 ljalnTheloop  LyalTheloop  LyainTheloop  LylainTheloop  LylainTheloop  ICTNewscast | aOfhDoKO2
7:30 Carl The Collector ~ Carl The Collector  Carl The Collector  Carl The Collector  Carl The Collector V\Xﬁtshhiphget(ﬂg{’ﬁ?ck Prairie Pulse
8:00 Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's . Firing Line Mister Rogers’

. Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood With Margaret Hoover ~ Neighborhood
8:30 Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules WitrTOthigeSEcl)lirvan Hero Elementary
9:00 Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Tégtula(riit%%ygn Super Why!

. Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out ) ;

9:30 Wombats! Wombats! Wombats! Wombats! Wombats! Cook's Country WordGirl
10:00 Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie ~ Ghristopher Kimball's Cat In The Hat Knows
. Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Sara’s :

10:30 & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific Weeknight Meals Curious Crew
11:00 Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why Lidia’s Kitchen The Open Mind
11:30 Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Pati's Mexican Table pﬁiﬁ% qu?e

) ) ) ) : History
noon Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Market To Market With David

Rubenstein

12:30 Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum Welcome To My Farm — Civil Discourse

1:00 Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train
1:30 Clifford Clifford Clifford Clifford Clifford Mz HITEE s
. The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog Ambassador
2:00 Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts B ouing 0f Aloha
2:30 Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way fgy:g‘f B%ﬁgasg P(J)Xrgig%gs
3:00 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0ddSquad  he jo Of bainting  Rick Steves’ Europe
3:30 Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Wifhag];mgon Wi{{]aBealﬁey
. Volunteer Joseph Rosendo’s
4:00 Woodworker Travelscope

Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow

. ; Samantha Brown’s
4:30 This Old House Places To Love

Prairie Mosaic

. BBC News BBC News BBC News BBC News BBC News Ross Hier, Poet
5:00 The Context The Context The Context The Context The Context MotorWeek Out Loud, Blacliy
Histories #1
5:30 BBC News America  BBC News America BBC News America  BBC News America  BBC News America PBS News Weekend PBS News Weekend
6:00 North Dakota
PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour Legislative Review | ayrence Welk Show
6:30 Prairie Pulse
" f Washington Week i
7:00 ) o Nature This Old House With Thget Atlantic Waiting For God Miss Scarlet
Antiques Roadshow  Finding Your Roots H .
) Wild Heart ) North Dakota , On Masterpiece
7:30 Ask This Old House Legislative Review Good Neighbors
8:00  Hope InThe Struggle  Great Migrations Prairie Pulse Are You All Creatures
e Johnsgogn A Pe%ple Di,r\llg\gi\rds Being Served? Great And Small
8:30 Story On The Move Postcards Thomas Jefferson Moone Boy On Masterpiece
N Prairie Musicians b (S (Lt
o Independent Lens Fontine  Secrets OfThe Dead D00 P vﬁ?@"w’ﬁé@gﬁt Funny Woman
f i ecial Gues
9:30 he Strike Let's Go Minnesota! Anthue&eﬁgﬁdshow Johnnpy Blue Sky
10:00
Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Amanpour Southern Songwriters RoRaFIDF? i
10:30 Amanpour And Company And Company And Company And Company With Patrick Davis Doct){)rSexvige
And
11:00 nd Company BBC News BBC News BBC News BBC News ,
GZERO World To The Contrary gl e Velvet
] ) ) nalo
11:30 i e e ICT Newscast  DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight With Bonme Broe g
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noon

12:30
1:00
1:30

2:00

2:30

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

Monday 2/10
Continuing
The Conversation

Waiting For God
Good Neighbors

Are You
Being Served?

Moone Boy

Austin City Limits
Sturgill Simpson
With Special Guest
Johnny Blue Sky

Southern Songwriters
With Patrick Davis

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Petertific

Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2025

Tuesday 2/11

PBS News Hour

Miss Scarlet
On Masterpiece

All Creatures
Great And Small
On Masterpiece

Funny Woman

NHK Newsline

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Wednesd:

Th

2/12

PBS News Hour

Antiques Roadshow

Profe

Independent Lens
The In Between

ICT Newscast

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

y 2/13

PBS News Hour

Finding Your Roots

Great Migrations
eople
On The Move

Chautauqua At 150
Wynton Marsalis’
All Rise

NHK Newsline

DW Focus On Europe

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why

Nature Cat

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

Nature Cat

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

Nature Cat

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

Nature Cat

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

Friday 2/14

PBS News Hour

Nature
Expedition
Killer Whale

E; t’sTombs
g%p Amun

Secrets Of The Dead

NHK Newsline

Asia Insight

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules
Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific
Cupid Calls It Quits

Nature Cat
Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum The Secret Museum The Secret Museum The Secret Museum The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Wild Kratts

Alma’s Way

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific
Cupid Calls It Quits

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Dinosaur Train

Clifford
The Big Red Dog

Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Antiques Roadshow

Profe

Independent Lens
The In Between

Amanpour
And Company

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Finding Your Roots

Great Migrations
eople
On The Move

Chautauqua At 150

Wynton Marsalis’
All Rise

Amanpour
And Company

BBC News

ICT Newscast

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Nature
Expedition
Killer Whale

I!:\IOVA
t's
Tombsg %)P% Amun

Secrets Of The Dead

Amanpour
And Company
BBC News

DW Focus On Europe

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

0ff 90

Prairie Musicians
Morningbird

Let's Go Minnesota!

Amanpour
And Company

BBC News
Asia Insight

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Washington Week
With The Atlantic
North Dakota
Legislative Review

The Statue Of Liberty

The Congress

Amanpour
And Company

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 2/15

PBS News Hour

This Old House

Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

0ff 90

Prairie Musicians
Morningbird

Let's Go Minnesota!

NHK Newsline

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Market To Market
Welcome To My Farm

Almanac

ICT Newscast

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

Campus News

America’s
Test Kitchen

Cook’s Country

Christopher Kimball's
Milk Street Television
Sara’s
Weeknight Meals
Lidia’s Kitchen

Pati’s Mexican Table
Market To Market

Welcome To My Farm

Almanac

Best Of Sewing
With Nancy

Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting
Best Of
The Joy Of Painting
Painting
With Paulson

Volunteer
Woodworker

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS News Weekend

North Dakota
Legislative Review

Prairie Pulse

Waiting For God

Good Neighbors

Are You
Being Served?

Moone Boy
ACL Presents

Willie Nelson
& Family

riters
avis

Southern Son,
With Patrick

Recorded Live
At Analog

3

Sunday 2/16

Song Of
The Mountains

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

North Dakota
Legislative Review

The Statue Of Liberty

The Congress

Prairie Pulse

History Detectives

Hope Is Here

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

North Dakota
Legislative Review

Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Hero Elementary

Super Why!

WordGirl

Cat In The Hat Knows
A Lot About That!

Curious Crew

The Open Mind
Story In The
Public Square

History
With David
Rubenstein

Civil Discourse

American Masters
Tyrus Wong

POV Shorts

Rick Steves’ Europe
Travels
With Darley

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love

Prairie Mosaic
Cutlerites, Gabrielle

Johnson, Black
Histories #2

PBS News Weekend

Lawrence Welk Show

Miss Scarlet
On Masterpiece

All Creatures
Great And Small
On Masterpiece

Funny Woman

Royal T
oyal Flyin
Doctor Serwcge

Velvet
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midnight
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

3:30
4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

noon

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00

7:30

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

Monday 2/17
Continuing
The Conversation

Waiting For God

Good Neighbors

Are You
Being Served?

Moone Boy

ACL Presents
Willie Nelson
& Family

Southern Songwriters
With Patrick Davis

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2025

Tuesday 2/18

PBS News Hour

Miss Scarlet
On Masterpiece

All Creatures
Great And Small
On Masterpiece

Funny Woman

NHK Newsline

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Wednesday 2/19

PBS News Hour

Antiques Roadshow

American Justice
On Trial
People V. Newton

Independent Lens
Skin Of Glass

ICT Newscast

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Thursday 2/20

PBS News Hour

Finding Your Roots

Great Migrations
A People
On The Move

Frontline

NHK Newsline
DW Focus On Europe

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Friday 2/21

PBS News Hour

Nature
Museum Alive
With David
Attenborough

NOVA

Pompeii’s
Secret Underworld

Secrets Of The Dead

NHK Newsline

Asia Insight

Arts & Cultural
Programming

Lyla In The Loop

Carl The Collector

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Rosie’s Rules

Sesame Street

Work It Out
Wombats!

Donkey Hodie

Pinkalicious
& Peterrific

Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why

Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out
Wombats! Wombats! Wombats!
Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie
Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious
& Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific
Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali
Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And

Nature Cat

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

Nature Cat

Molly Of Denali

Xavier Riddle And

The Secret Museum The Secret Museum The Secret Museum The Secret Museum The Secret Museum

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Antiques Roadshow
BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Antiques Roadshow

American Justice
n Trial
People V. Newton

Independent Lens
Skin Of Glass

Amanpour
And Company

GZERO World
With lan Bremmer

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Finding Your Roots

Great Migrations
A People
On The Move

Frontline
Amanpour
And Company

BBC News

ICT Newscast

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

Nature
Museum Alive
With David
Attenborough

NOVA
Pompeii’s
Secret Underworld

Secrets Of The Dead

Amanpour
And Company

BBC News

DW Focus On Europe

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America

PBS News Hour

This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

0ff 90

Prairie Musicians
Lula

Backroads

Amanpour
And Company

BBC News
Asia Insight

Dinosaur Train
Clifford
The Big Red Dog
Wild Kratts
Alma’s Way
0dd Squad

Arthur

Antiques Roadshow

BBC News
The Context

BBC News America
PBS News Hour

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

North Dakota
Legislative Review

American Masters
The Disappearance
Of Miss Scott

American Anthems

Amanpour
And Company
BBC News

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Saturday 2/22

PBS News Hour

This Old House
Ask This Old House

Prairie Pulse

0ff 90
Prairie Musicians

Backroads
NHK Newsline

To The Contrary
With Bonnie Erbe

Market To Market
Welcome To My Farm

Almanac

ICT Newscast

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

Firing Line
With Margaret Hoover

To Dine For
With Kate Sullivan

America’s
Test Kitchen

Cook’s Country

Sunday 2/23

Song Of
The Mountains

Washington Week
With The Atlantic

North Dakota
Legislative Review

American Masters
The Disappearance
Of Miss Scott

American Anthems

History Detectives

History Detectives

Hope Is Here

Consuelo Mack
Wealthtrack

North Dakota
Legislative Review

Prairie Pulse

Mister Rogers’
Neighborhood

Hero Elementary
Super Why!

WordGirl

Christopher Kimball's Cat In The Hat Knows

Milk Street Television
Sara’s
Weeknight Meals
Lidia’s Kitchen

Pati’'s Mexican Table
Market To Market

Welcome To My Farm

Almanac

Best Of Sewing
With Nancy

Fons & Porter's
Love Of Quilting
Best Of
The Joy Of Painting
Painting
With Paulson

Volunteer
Woodworker

This Old House

MotorWeek

PBS News Weekend

North Dakota
Legislative Review

Prairie Pulse

Waiting For God
Good Neighbors
Are You
Being Served?
Moone Boy

Austin City Limits
Kacey Musgraves

Southern Songwriters
With Patrick Davis

Recorded Live
At Analog

A Lot About That!
Curious Crew

The Open Mind

Story In The
Public Square

History

With David
Rubenstein

Civil Discourse

American Masters
The Disappearance
Of Miss Scott

POV Shorts

Rick Steves’ Europe

Travels
With Darley

Joseph Rosendo’s
Travelscope

Samantha Brown’s
Places To Love

Prairie Mosaic
Bruce Engebretson,
Black Histories #3,

Stem Area

PBS News Weekend

Great Performances
Movies For
Grownups Awards
With AARP
The Magazine

All Creatures
Great And Small
On Masterpiece

Funny Woman

Royal P
oyal Flying
Doctor Service

Velvet
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Television Schedule Prairie Public February 2025 5

Monday 2/24 Tuesday 2/25 Wednesday 2/26 Thursday 2/27 Friday 2/28
midnight
12:30 Continuing, PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour PBS News Hour
’ The Conversation
1:00 Waiting For God Nature
Antiques Roadshow  Finding Your Roots ~ Wild Ireland
1:30 Good Neighbors  Great Performances Kingdom Of Stone
s MoviesAFor .
. Are You WO (TS Travels
2:00 Being Served? The'cha‘}é‘;Zme With Darley NOVA
American Experi Baltimore Bridge
2:30 Moone Boy Trayels "Forgotten Hero oS
i) DETIEY alter White
#00 pustin City Limits o All Creafures reReIRE Secrets Of The Dead
: Kacey Musgraves (e 20C S Independent Lens ecref e Dea
3:30 On Masterpiece el
4:00 Southem Songwriters Funny Woma NHK Newsline NHK Newsline
4:30 With Patrick Davis ICT Newscast DW Focus On Europe Asia Insight
5:00
5:30 Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural Arts & Cultural
6:00 Programming Programming Programming Programming Programming
6:30
7:00 Lyla In The Loop Lyla In The Loop Lyla In The Loop Lyla In The Loop Lyla In The Loop

7:30 Carl The Collector Carl The Collector Carl The Collector Carl The Collector Carl The Collector

8:00 Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's Daniel Tiger's

. Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood Neighborhood
8:30 Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules
9:00 Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street
9:30 Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out Work It Out

. Wombats! Wombats! Wombats! Wombats! Wombats!
10:00 Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie
10:30 Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious

’ & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific & Peterrific

11:00 Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why  Elinor Wonders Why
11:30 Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat
noon Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali Molly Of Denali

12:30 Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And Xavier Riddle And
: The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum  The Secret Museum The Secret Museum

1:00 Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

1:30 Clifford Clifford Clifford Clifford Clifford
. The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog The Big Red Dog

2:00 Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts
2:30 Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way
3:00 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad 0dd Squad
3:30 Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur

4:00

230 Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow Antiques Roadshow
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